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(ity of Bastrop Recreation Fee Schedule
[OR REFERENCE UNF

DESCRIPTION

FEE

Membership Fees - Monthly

Individual

Resident: $30.00
Non-Resident: $35.00

Family

Resident: $50.00
Non-Resident: $55.00

Senior/Military/Disabled Person(s)

Resident: $20.00
Non-Resident: $25.00

Military Family

Resident: $40.00
Non-Resident: $45.00

City Employee

Individual: $0.00
Family: $30.00

Drop-in Fee

$5.00 - $20.00

*Per Bastrop Code of Ordinances, Appendix, Section A1.10




